
 
 

Annexure – 7 

Name of the corporate debtor: Hudli & Sons Metallics Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03rd June 2022; List of creditors as on: 30.09.2022 

List of operational creditors (Government dues) 
                                   (Amount in Rs.) 

Sl.  
No. 

Details of Claimant  Details of claim  

received 
Details of claim admitted  Amoun

t of  

conting

ent  

claim 

Amount  of 

any   

mutual   
dues,   

that may  be 

set-off 

Amoun

t  of 

claim  

not   

admitted 

Amount 

of  

claim 

under  

verificat

ion 

Remarks, 

if  any 

Department Gove

rnme

nt 

Date of  

receipt 
Amount  

claimed 
Amount  

of claim   

admitted 

Nature 

of  

claim 

Whethe

r 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting  

share in   

CoC, if   

applicable 

1 Deputy Director 

of GST 

Intelligence, 

Kolhapur 

Regional Unit, 

Kolhapur 

State 

of 

Mah

aras

htra 

19.07.2022 3,46,43,640 

 

43,13,962 Unsecured No - - - - 3,03,29,678 Claim 

under 

verification  

2 Deputy 

Commissioner of 

State Tax, 

(KOL-VAT-E-

009), GST 

Office. 

State 

of 

Mah

aras

htra 

16.08.2022 78,49,111 - Unsecured No - - - - 78,49,111 Claim 

under 

verification  

    4,24,92,751 43,13,962       3,81,78,789  

 

  


